
C
om

un
e 

di
 C

as
al

eo
ne

 (V
R

) -
 P

ro
t. 

nu
m

. 0
01

16
74

 d
el

 0
8-

11
-2

01
9



C
om

un
e 

di
 C

as
al

eo
ne

 (V
R

) -
 P

ro
t. 

nu
m

. 0
01

16
74

 d
el

 0
8-

11
-2

01
9



C
om

un
e 

di
 C

as
al

eo
ne

 (V
R

) -
 P

ro
t. 

nu
m

. 0
01

16
74

 d
el

 0
8-

11
-2

01
9


